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SummeMannschaftsname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 MittelRang

8914,6Kappl 1 1273,7 1271,0 1272,6 1274,6 1274,6 1271,2 1276,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 1273,511 .

8891,4See 1 1267,5 1269,1 1267,6 1267,4 1265,4 1279,7 1274,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 1270,202 .

8884,0Zams 1 1270,3 1270,9 1260,7 1269,2 1266,8 1275,1 1271,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1269,143 .

8879,4Pfunds 1 1265,9 1261,7 1269,0 1273,9 1270,3 1267,0 1271,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 1268,494 .

8869,7Fließ 1 1270,9 1269,3 1261,0 1268,4 1265,4 1266,3 1268,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 1267,105 .

8839,5Zams 2 1263,6 1260,1 1263,1 1266,7 1266,0 1259,0 1261,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1262,796 .

8835,0Kappl 2 1260,1 1261,7 1263,5 1262,5 1259,9 1262,3 1265,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1262,147 .

8824,9Kaunertal 1 1257,8 1260,9 1256,3 1261,3 1265,2 1264,1 1259,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 1260,708 .

8823,6Fließ 2 1263,9 1260,9 1263,9 1259,2 1262,4 1252,4 1260,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 1260,519 .

8817,4Ischgl-Galtür 1 1260,7 1264,2 1263,4 1259,7 1257,6 1261,8 1250,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1259,6310 .

8782,4See 2 1244,4 1254,4 1254,1 1257,1 1258,9 1255,8 1257,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 1254,6311 .

8759,4Pfunds 2 1245,9 1249,2 1260,6 1248,4 1243,9 1249,4 1262,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1251,3412 .

8758,6Ischgl-Galtür 2 1253,1 1246,7 1253,5 1257,9 1251,2 1250,6 1245,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 1251,2313 .

8716,0Zams 3 1233,5 1244,5 1240,0 1247,0 1246,7 1248,6 1255,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 1245,1414 .

8713,2Fließ 3 1242,7 1250,5 1249,2 1249,6 1250,1 1234,6 1236,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 1244,7415 .

7442,1See 3 0,0 1239,8 1238,6 1232,5 1241,1 1240,6 1249,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 1240,3516 .

8646,1Schönwies 1 1232,4 1234,0 1231,0 1233,7 1241,6 1239,5 1233,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 1235,1617 .

8594,1HSV Landeck 1220,9 1220,0 1220,5 1224,8 1228,4 1241,3 1238,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 1227,7318 .

8581,9Kappl 3 1215,0 1220,1 1216,4 1231,3 1236,0 1231,4 1231,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 1225,9919 .

8330,0Flirsch 1 1245,4 1250,1 1247,3 1247,2 1246,7 1260,3 833,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1190,0020 .

8267,1Landeck 3 1238,2 1241,8 1232,1 1240,2 822,7 1240,5 1251,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 1181,0121 .

7963,3Landeck 1 1259,5 420,2 1253,5 1256,6 1255,6 1259,2 1258,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 1137,6122 .
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7732,4Fließ 4 1208,1 1214,9 1220,0 1228,2 812,6 821,5 1227,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 1104,6323 .

6254,8Landeck 2 1244,6 842,6 418,1 1246,0 1251,8 1251,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1042,4724 .

2808,4Landeck 4 409,7 0,0 411,7 413,3 0,0 779,5 794,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 561,6825 .
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RingeNachname VornameRang Mannschaft/GildeGebJahr

426,9Hauser Hannes1 . Kappl 11981

426,0Werth Hermann2 . Pfunds 11962

425,9Ladner Christian3 . See 11969

425,4Zangerle Gerald4 . Kappl 11977

425,3Poberschnigg Max5 . Pfunds 11941

424,8Juen Stefan6 . See 11974

424,7Dangl Ernst7 . Pfunds 21963

424,6Wechner Dietmar8 . Kappl 11967

424,6Valentini Egon9 . Zams 11961

424,0Dobler Stefan10 . See 11966

423,6Schnalzger Manfred11 . Zams 11946

423,1Rudigier Martin12 . Kappl 21962

423,1Kneringer Siegfried13 . Fließ 11969

422,8Schmid Dagmar14 . Zams 11973

422,8Greiter Bruno15 . Fließ 11950

422,5Jäger Dietmar16 . Fließ 11975

422,2Greiter Daniel17 . Fließ 21982

421,9Deisenberger Othmar18 . Zams 21940

421,9Tschallener Reinhold19 . Zams 31949

421,5Forcher Gaby20 . Landeck 11959

421,4Mariacher Andre21 . Kappl 21950

421,2Hauser Luzia22 . Flirsch 11960

421,1Pircher Markus23 . See 21962

421,0Waibl Emmerich24 . HSV Landeck1942

421,0Jäger Alexander25 . Fließ 21991

420,5Zangerle Franz26 . Kappl 21945

420,4Petrasch Roland27 . Pfunds 21940

420,3Regensburger Peter28 . Pfunds 11963

420,2Freina Hubert29 . Landeck 11942

420,2Ladner Christine30 . Ischgl-Galtür 11967

420,1Mark Tobias31 . Kaunertal 11944

420,1Handwerk Regina32 . Kaunertal 11961

419,6Moranduzzo Lieselotte33 . Zams 21951
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419,6Konrad Daniela34 . See 21968

419,5Pfandl Hans35 . Zams 21945

419,3Reheis Michael36 . Zams 31984

419,1Lentsch Doris37 . Kaunertal 11962

418,9Juen Ludwig38 . See 31966

418,1Deimbacher Renate39 . SG Schönwies1948

417,8Wyhs Renate40 . Landeck 31947

417,7Jäger Birgit41 . Fließ 21978

417,6Massimo Christoph42 . Landeck 31943

417,6Schuler Franz43 . SG Zams1947

417,5Zangerle Irmgard44 . Ischgl-Galtür 11969

417,5Gebhart Erich45 . Fließ 31982

417,4Walter Richard46 . Ischgl-Galtür 21948

417,0Netzer Herbert47 . Landeck 11932

417,0Gstrein Anton48 . See 21945

416,9Permann Alarich49 . Pfunds 21957

416,8Ragg Hubert50 . SG Kaunertal1951

416,6Konrad Daniel51 . See 31967

416,6Mangold Alexander52 . Ischgl-Galtür 21984

416,2Plangger Hans53 . Landeck 31935

415,9Huter Hermann54 . SG Flirsch1960

415,9Rabel Roland55 . Schönwies 11940

415,2Thöni Helga56 . HSV Landeck1951

415,1Kurz Robert57 . SG Ischgl-Galtür1958

414,5Pinggera Christine58 . Zams 31965

414,1Juen Rudolf59 . SG Flirsch1948

414,1Hauser Christine60 . Kappl 31975

414,0Lenz Lukas61 . See 32002

412,9Griesser Doris62 . Fließ 41976

412,8Wohlfarter Bruno63 . Landeck 41954

412,5Kathrein Patrizia64 . Fließ 41979

412,3Griesser Norman65 . Fließ 31963

412,3Pöll Alfred66 . Ischgl-Galtür 11942

411,8Schwazer Christl67 . Flirsch 11960

411,6Fritz Georg68 . Ischgl-Galtür 21964

410,1Zangerle Antonia69 . Kappl 31986

409,9Ladner Rene70 . SG Flirsch1980

409,6Gabl Reinhard71 . Schönwies 11955
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408,4Deimbacher Florian72 . Schönwies 11941

407,5Rudigier Karin73 . Kappl 31971

406,7Greiter Christoph74 . Fließ 31976

406,2Petter Helga75 . SG See1949

404,6Zangerl Rene76 . SG See2002

404,2Niedermeier Helmut77 . SG Ischgl-Galtür1947

402,0Thöni Josef78 . HSV Landeck1956

401,7Gebhart Anja79 . Fließ 41989

381,4Kleinheinz Rosi80 . Landeck 41953
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Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Ladner Christian SG See 423,7 425,6 424,7 427,3 424,9 427,7 425,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2979,8 425,691 . 1969

Hauser Hannes SG Kappl 425,4 426,0 425,2 424,6 425,9 424,8 426,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2978,8 425,542 . 1981

Zangerle Gerald SG Kappl 425,6 423,7 425,1 425,5 425,2 425,1 425,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2975,6 425,093 . 1977

Poberschnigg Max SG Pfunds 423,6 421,7 425,6 424,0 427,1 425,6 425,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2972,9 424,704 . 1941

Werth Hermann SG Pfunds 423,3 420,9 424,4 426,4 425,0 424,2 426,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2970,2 424,315 . 1962

Dangl Ernst SG Pfunds 421,8 423,8 423,5 423,5 425,0 424,4 424,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 2966,7 423,816 . 1963

Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 422,0 424,0 421,5 424,0 425,2 425,8 423,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2966,1 423,737 . 1946

Valentini Egon SG Zams 423,5 424,7 422,6 424,1 420,0 425,6 424,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2965,1 423,598 . 1961

Greiter Bruno SG Fließ 424,7 425,9 420,9 422,6 421,8 422,6 422,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2961,3 423,049 . 1950

Wechner Dietmar SG Kappl 422,7 421,3 422,3 424,5 423,5 421,3 424,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2960,2 422,8910 . 1967

Juen Stefan SG See 0,0 420,4 420,9 422,0 422,2 426,5 424,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2536,8 422,8011 . 1974

Dobler Stefan SG See 422,1 423,0 422,1 420,0 422,7 425,5 424,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2959,4 422,7712 . 1966

Jäger Dietmar SG Fließ 420,5 421,5 423,1 426,7 422,2 421,4 422,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2957,9 422,5613 . 1975

Rudigier Martin SG Kappl 421,6 420,8 423,1 422,7 421,2 425,1 423,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2957,6 422,5114 . 1962

Schmid Dagmar SG Zams 422,8 419,9 422,2 422,4 423,0 423,7 422,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2956,8 422,4015 . 1973

Ladner Christine SG Ischgl-Galtü 424,2 424,6 422,0 420,8 423,7 420,9 420,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2956,4 422,3416 . 1967

Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 419,1 425,2 420,6 422,9 424,3 424,1 420,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2956,3 422,3317 . 1961

Deisenberger Othmar SG Zams 422,7 420,7 423,3 423,2 424,1 418,6 421,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2954,5 422,0718 . 1940

Freina Hubert SG Landeck 422,8 420,2 424,2 421,7 422,7 421,4 420,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2953,2 421,8919 . 1942

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fließ 422,6 421,9 419,7 421,7 421,4 0,0 423,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2530,4 421,7320 . 1969

Jäger Alexander SG Fließ 423,5 417,8 422,9 421,4 421,5 422,3 421,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2950,4 421,4921 . 1991

Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl-Galtü 419,7 425,7 424,0 421,0 419,5 422,1 417,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2949,5 421,3622 . 1969
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Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 422,7 421,5 420,4 419,1 422,2 418,9 422,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2947,0 421,0023 . 1982

Pfandl Hans SG Zams 424,0 422,2 416,6 421,1 421,6 421,4 419,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2946,4 420,9124 . 1945

Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 419,6 421,5 423,2 419,8 420,4 418,2 420,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2943,2 420,4625 . 1945

Konrad Daniela SG See 421,7 420,5 420,8 420,1 417,8 420,4 419,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2940,9 420,1326 . 1968

Hauser Luzia SG Flirsch 416,0 421,6 420,9 421,4 416,9 422,4 421,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2940,4 420,0627 . 1960

Mark Tobias SG Kaunertal 418,1 419,8 418,8 419,8 420,6 421,2 420,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2938,4 419,7728 . 1944

Walter Richard SG Ischgl-Galtü 422,8 418,4 417,6 421,2 419,1 421,7 417,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2938,2 419,7429 . 1948

Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 418,9 418,1 421,5 415,6 421,2 419,7 421,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2936,9 419,5630 . 1949

Forcher Gaby SG Landeck 415,2 423,6 418,1 416,9 416,3 422,9 421,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2934,5 419,2131 . 1959

Mariacher Andre SG Kappl 418,9 419,4 417,2 420,0 418,3 419,0 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2934,2 419,1732 . 1950

Moranduzzo Lieselotte SG Zams 418,3 419,5 417,6 421,1 418,9 419,0 419,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2934,0 419,1433 . 1951

Petrasch Roland SG Pfunds 419,3 419,4 419,2 418,1 417,5 419,7 420,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2933,6 419,0934 . 1940

Pircher Markus SG See 420,0 415,1 416,7 421,8 418,9 419,0 421,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2932,6 418,9435 . 1962

Lentsch Doris SG Kaunertal 420,6 415,9 0,0 418,6 420,3 418,8 419,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2513,3 418,8836 . 1962

Regensburger Peter SG Pfunds 419,0 419,1 419,0 0,0 418,2 417,2 420,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2512,8 418,8037 . 1963

Plangger Herlinde SG Landeck 420,3 0,0 417,1 419,3 419,7 414,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2091,3 418,2638 . 1942

Jäger Birgit SG Fließ 420,8 420,4 417,9 416,1 418,7 414,2 417,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 2925,8 417,9739 . 1978

Freina Ida SG Landeck 414,9 419,0 0,0 414,9 420,4 420,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2089,2 417,8440 . 1950

Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 411,4 419,0 415,0 417,3 420,5 419,3 417,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2920,0 417,1441 . 1982

Mangold Alexander SG Ischgl-Galtü 0,0 415,5 417,3 420,6 416,1 416,0 416,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2502,1 417,0242 . 1984

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 412,7 412,1 413,6 418,9 420,8 419,7 421,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2918,8 416,9743 . 1942

Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 416,8 418,3 416,9 415,5 415,5 417,5 416,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2917,3 416,7644 . 1951

Permann Alarich SG Pfunds 417,3 414,3 417,9 417,9 416,5 416,4 416,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2917,2 416,7445 . 1957

Gstrein Anton SG See 0,0 418,9 416,5 413,3 417,8 416,4 417,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2499,9 416,6546 . 1945

Deimbacher Renate SG Schönwies 416,2 418,4 412,1 415,2 414,9 417,8 418,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2912,7 416,1047 . 1948

Konrad Daniel SG See 415,8 415,3 416,2 412,1 418,5 417,7 416,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2912,2 416,0348 . 1967

Pöll Alfred SG Ischgl-Galtü 416,8 413,9 417,4 417,9 414,4 418,8 412,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2911,5 415,9349 . 1942
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Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 414,6 416,5 413,1 415,9 416,2 419,5 414,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2909,9 415,7050 . 1948

Siess Eugen SG Landeck 414,5 0,0 0,0 414,2 0,0 418,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1246,7 415,5751 . 1937

Kurz Robert SG Ischgl-Galtü 414,7 0,0 418,6 415,5 413,1 0,0 415,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2077,0 415,4052 . 1958

Griesser Norman SG Fließ 417,4 418,5 412,8 416,4 0,0 414,9 412,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2492,3 415,3853 . 1963

Netzer Herbert SG Landeck 416,4 0,0 412,2 415,6 413,2 413,7 417,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2488,1 414,6854 . 1932

Wyhs Renate SG Landeck 411,8 415,6 414,4 416,0 0,0 410,2 417,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2485,8 414,3055 . 1947

Fritz Georg SG Ischgl-Galtü 415,6 412,8 0,0 416,1 416,0 412,9 411,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2485,0 414,1756 . 1964

Massimo Christoph SG Landeck 414,5 414,8 406,4 418,6 412,1 413,6 417,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2897,6 413,9457 . 1943

Rabel Roland SG Schönwies 411,5 408,7 408,7 415,2 420,9 415,9 415,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2896,8 413,8358 . 1940

Pinggera Christine SG Zams 410,3 414,4 408,7 419,0 415,7 412,4 414,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2895,0 413,5759 . 1965

Huter Hermann SG Flirsch 411,1 414,5 417,6 411,8 412,8 411,2 415,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2894,9 413,5660 . 1960

Rabel Isabella SG Schönwies 415,8 411,5 412,2 414,2 413,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2067,1 413,4261 . 1938

Schwazer Christl SG Flirsch 414,8 412,0 413,3 409,9 413,6 418,4 411,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2893,8 413,4062 . 1960

Plangger Hans SG Landeck 409,7 0,0 411,7 413,3 410,6 416,7 416,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2478,2 413,0363 . 1935

Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 413,9 410,8 421,4 415,9 413,5 407,8 406,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 2890,0 412,8664 . 1976

Juen Ludwig SG See 0,0 411,4 409,6 407,8 412,8 415,7 418,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2476,2 412,7065 . 1966

Griesser Doris SG Fließ 409,6 413,8 413,2 409,0 416,1 411,9 412,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2886,5 412,3666 . 1976

Zangerle Antonia SG Kappl 408,8 415,8 413,1 410,6 415,3 412,2 410,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2885,9 412,2767 . 1986

Gabl Reinhard SG Schönwies 411,6 414,6 414,8 409,9 410,3 414,5 409,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2885,3 412,1968 . 1955

Reheis Michael SG Zams 404,9 412,0 409,8 412,4 409,8 416,5 419,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2884,7 412,1069 . 1984

Schimpfössl Ingrid SG Pfunds 409,3 415,5 0,0 412,4 409,9 413,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2060,4 412,0870 . 1977

Kathrein Patrizia SG Fließ 407,5 414,2 405,4 412,8 415,9 415,5 412,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2883,8 411,9771 . 1979

Lenz Lukas SG See 408,6 413,1 412,8 412,6 409,8 407,2 414,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2878,1 411,1672 . 2002

Ladner Rene SG Flirsch 407,3 410,8 410,0 411,7 415,7 407,9 409,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2873,3 410,4773 . 1980

Wohlfarter Bruno SG Landeck 411,9 411,4 411,3 405,6 415,1 402,9 412,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2871,0 410,1474 . 1954

Thöni Helga HSV Landeck 406,2 411,6 410,2 403,6 406,0 414,7 415,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2867,5 409,6475 . 1951

Deimbacher Florian SG Schönwies 409,3 410,7 407,5 408,6 410,4 409,1 408,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2864,0 409,1476 . 1941
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Hauser Christine SG Kappl 403,6 403,4 401,6 412,8 411,8 414,6 414,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2861,9 408,8477 . 1975

Ladner Alois SG Kappl 404,3 407,3 407,6 407,8 409,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2036,7 407,3478 . 1945

Schuler Franz SG Zams 400,2 401,8 405,8 412,7 0,0 399,7 417,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2437,8 406,3079 . 1947

Niedermeier Helmut SG Ischgl-Galtü 407,3 400,7 409,4 405,8 410,9 405,3 404,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2843,6 406,2380 . 1947

Rudigier Karin SG Kappl 402,6 400,9 401,7 407,9 408,9 404,6 407,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2834,1 404,8781 . 1971

Petter Helga SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 398,3 406,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 804,5 402,2582 . 1949

Thöni Josef HSV Landeck 402,0 396,3 396,7 402,3 401,6 406,9 402,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2807,8 401,1183 . 1956

Gebhart Anja SG Fließ 391,0 390,3 401,4 406,4 396,7 406,0 401,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 2793,5 399,0784 . 1989

Rangger Hermann SG Landeck 0,0 396,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 396,5 396,5085 . 1925

Zangerl Rene SG See 0,0 367,9 391,7 403,8 400,0 0,0 404,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 1968,0 393,6086 . 2002

Kleinheinz Rosi SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 376,6 381,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 758,0 379,0087 . 1953
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Klasse Hobbyklasse Frauen

Schmid Dagmar SG Zams 422,8 419,9 422,2 422,4 423,0 423,7 422,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2956,8 422,401 .

Ladner Christine SG Ischgl-Galtür 424,2 424,6 422,0 420,8 423,7 420,9 420,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2956,4 422,342 .

Handwerk Regina SG Kaunertal 419,1 425,2 420,6 422,9 424,3 424,1 420,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2956,3 422,333 .

Zangerle Irmgard SG Ischgl-Galtür 419,7 425,7 424,0 421,0 419,5 422,1 417,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2949,5 421,364 .

Konrad Daniela SG See 421,7 420,5 420,8 420,1 417,8 420,4 419,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2940,9 420,135 .

Hauser Luzia SG Flirsch 416,0 421,6 420,9 421,4 416,9 422,4 421,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2940,4 420,066 .

Forcher Gaby SG Landeck 415,2 423,6 418,1 416,9 416,3 422,9 421,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2934,5 419,217 .

Moranduzzo Lieselotte SG Zams 418,3 419,5 417,6 421,1 418,9 419,0 419,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2934,0 419,148 .

Lentsch Doris SG Kaunertal 420,6 415,9 0,0 418,6 420,3 418,8 419,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2513,3 418,889 .

Jäger Birgit SG Fließ 420,8 420,4 417,9 416,1 418,7 414,2 417,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 2925,8 417,9710 .

Freina Ida SG Landeck 414,9 419,0 0,0 414,9 420,4 420,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2089,2 417,8411 .

Deimbacher Renate SG Schönwies 416,2 418,4 412,1 415,2 414,9 417,8 418,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2912,7 416,1012 .

Pinggera Christine SG Zams 410,3 414,4 408,7 419,0 415,7 412,4 414,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2895,0 413,5713 .

Schwazer Christl SG Flirsch 414,8 412,0 413,3 409,9 413,6 418,4 411,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2893,8 413,4014 .

Griesser Doris SG Fließ 409,6 413,8 413,2 409,0 416,1 411,9 412,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2886,5 412,3615 .

Zangerle Antonia SG Kappl 408,8 415,8 413,1 410,6 415,3 412,2 410,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2885,9 412,2716 .

Schimpfössl Ingrid SG Pfunds 409,3 415,5 0,0 412,4 409,9 413,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2060,4 412,0817 .

Kathrein Patrizia SG Fließ 407,5 414,2 405,4 412,8 415,9 415,5 412,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2883,8 411,9718 .

Thöni Helga HSV Landeck 406,2 411,6 410,2 403,6 406,0 414,7 415,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2867,5 409,6419 .

Hauser Christine SG Kappl 403,6 403,4 401,6 412,8 411,8 414,6 414,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2861,9 408,8420 .
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Rudigier Karin SG Kappl 402,6 400,9 401,7 407,9 408,9 404,6 407,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2834,1 404,8721 .

Petter Helga SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 398,3 406,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 804,5 402,2522 .

Gebhart Anja SG Fließ 391,0 390,3 401,4 406,4 396,7 406,0 401,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 2793,5 399,0723 .

Kleinheinz Rosi SG Landeck 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 376,6 381,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 758,0 379,0024 .

Klasse Hobbyklasse Männer

Ladner Christian SG See 423,7 425,6 424,7 427,3 424,9 427,7 425,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2979,8 425,691 .

Hauser Hannes SG Kappl 425,4 426,0 425,2 424,6 425,9 424,8 426,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2978,8 425,542 .

Zangerle Gerald SG Kappl 425,6 423,7 425,1 425,5 425,2 425,1 425,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2975,6 425,093 .

Werth Hermann SG Pfunds 423,3 420,9 424,4 426,4 425,0 424,2 426,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2970,2 424,314 .

Dangl Ernst SG Pfunds 421,8 423,8 423,5 423,5 425,0 424,4 424,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 2966,7 423,815 .

Valentini Egon SG Zams 423,5 424,7 422,6 424,1 420,0 425,6 424,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2965,1 423,596 .

Greiter Bruno SG Fließ 424,7 425,9 420,9 422,6 421,8 422,6 422,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2961,3 423,047 .

Wechner Dietmar SG Kappl 422,7 421,3 422,3 424,5 423,5 421,3 424,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2960,2 422,898 .

Juen Stefan SG See 0,0 420,4 420,9 422,0 422,2 426,5 424,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2536,8 422,809 .

Dobler Stefan SG See 422,1 423,0 422,1 420,0 422,7 425,5 424,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2959,4 422,7710 .

Jäger Dietmar SG Fließ 420,5 421,5 423,1 426,7 422,2 421,4 422,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2957,9 422,5611 .

Rudigier Martin SG Kappl 421,6 420,8 423,1 422,7 421,2 425,1 423,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2957,6 422,5112 .

Kneringer Siegfried SG Fließ 422,6 421,9 419,7 421,7 421,4 0,0 423,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2530,4 421,7313 .

Jäger Alexander SG Fließ 423,5 417,8 422,9 421,4 421,5 422,3 421,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2950,4 421,4914 .

Greiter Daniel SG Fließ 422,7 421,5 420,4 419,1 422,2 418,9 422,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2947,0 421,0015 .

Walter Richard SG Ischgl-Galtür 422,8 418,4 417,6 421,2 419,1 421,7 417,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2938,2 419,7416 .

Tschallener Reinhold SG Zams 418,9 418,1 421,5 415,6 421,2 419,7 421,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2936,9 419,5617 .

Mariacher Andre SG Kappl 418,9 419,4 417,2 420,0 418,3 419,0 421,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2934,2 419,1718 .

Pircher Markus SG See 420,0 415,1 416,7 421,8 418,9 419,0 421,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2932,6 418,9419 .

Regensburger Peter SG Pfunds 419,0 419,1 419,0 0,0 418,2 417,2 420,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2512,8 418,8020 .

Gebhart Erich SG Fließ 411,4 419,0 415,0 417,3 420,5 419,3 417,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2920,0 417,1421 .

Mangold Alexander SG Ischgl-Galtür 0,0 415,5 417,3 420,6 416,1 416,0 416,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2502,1 417,0222 .
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Ragg Hubert SG Kaunertal 416,8 418,3 416,9 415,5 415,5 417,5 416,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2917,3 416,7623 .

Permann Alarich SG Pfunds 417,3 414,3 417,9 417,9 416,5 416,4 416,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2917,2 416,7424 .

Konrad Daniel SG See 415,8 415,3 416,2 412,1 418,5 417,7 416,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2912,2 416,0325 .

Juen Rudolf SG Flirsch 414,6 416,5 413,1 415,9 416,2 419,5 414,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2909,9 415,7026 .

Kurz Robert SG Ischgl-Galtür 414,7 0,0 418,6 415,5 413,1 0,0 415,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2077,0 415,4027 .

Griesser Norman SG Fließ 417,4 418,5 412,8 416,4 0,0 414,9 412,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2492,3 415,3828 .

Fritz Georg SG Ischgl-Galtür 415,6 412,8 0,0 416,1 416,0 412,9 411,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2485,0 414,1729 .

Huter Hermann SG Flirsch 411,1 414,5 417,6 411,8 412,8 411,2 415,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2894,9 413,5630 .

Greiter Christoph SG Fließ 413,9 410,8 421,4 415,9 413,5 407,8 406,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 2890,0 412,8631 .

Juen Ludwig SG See 0,0 411,4 409,6 407,8 412,8 415,7 418,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2476,2 412,7032 .

Gabl Reinhard SG Schönwies 411,6 414,6 414,8 409,9 410,3 414,5 409,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2885,3 412,1933 .

Reheis Michael SG Zams 404,9 412,0 409,8 412,4 409,8 416,5 419,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2884,7 412,1034 .

Lenz Lukas SG See 408,6 413,1 412,8 412,6 409,8 407,2 414,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2878,1 411,1635 .

Ladner Rene SG Flirsch 407,3 410,8 410,0 411,7 415,7 407,9 409,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2873,3 410,4736 .

Wohlfarter Bruno SG Landeck 411,9 411,4 411,3 405,6 415,1 402,9 412,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2871,0 410,1437 .

Thöni Josef HSV Landeck 402,0 396,3 396,7 402,3 401,6 406,9 402,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2807,8 401,1138 .

Zangerl Rene SG See 0,0 367,9 391,7 403,8 400,0 0,0 404,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 1968,0 393,6039 .

Klasse Senioren 3 männlich

Poberschnigg Max SG Pfunds 423,6 421,7 425,6 424,0 427,1 425,6 425,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2972,9 424,701 .

Schnalzger Manfred SG Zams 422,0 424,0 421,5 424,0 425,2 425,8 423,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2966,1 423,732 .

Deisenberger Othmar SG Zams 422,7 420,7 423,3 423,2 424,1 418,6 421,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2954,5 422,073 .

Freina Hubert SG Landeck 422,8 420,2 424,2 421,7 422,7 421,4 420,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2953,2 421,894 .

Pfandl Hans SG Zams 424,0 422,2 416,6 421,1 421,6 421,4 419,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2946,4 420,915 .

Zangerle Franz SG Kappl 419,6 421,5 423,2 419,8 420,4 418,2 420,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 2943,2 420,466 .

Mark Tobias SG Kaunertal 418,1 419,8 418,8 419,8 420,6 421,2 420,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2938,4 419,777 .

Petrasch Roland SG Pfunds 419,3 419,4 419,2 418,1 417,5 419,7 420,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2933,6 419,098 .

Waibl Emmerich HSV Landeck 412,7 412,1 413,6 418,9 420,8 419,7 421,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2918,8 416,979 .
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Gstrein Anton SG See 0,0 418,9 416,5 413,3 417,8 416,4 417,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2499,9 416,6510 .

Pöll Alfred SG Ischgl-Galtür 416,8 413,9 417,4 417,9 414,4 418,8 412,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2911,5 415,9311 .

Siess Eugen SG Landeck 414,5 0,0 0,0 414,2 0,0 418,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1246,7 415,5712 .

Netzer Herbert SG Landeck 416,4 0,0 412,2 415,6 413,2 413,7 417,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2488,1 414,6813 .

Massimo Christoph SG Landeck 414,5 414,8 406,4 418,6 412,1 413,6 417,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2897,6 413,9414 .

Rabel Roland SG Schönwies 411,5 408,7 408,7 415,2 420,9 415,9 415,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 2896,8 413,8315 .

Plangger Hans SG Landeck 409,7 0,0 411,7 413,3 410,6 416,7 416,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2478,2 413,0316 .

Deimbacher Florian SG Schönwies 409,3 410,7 407,5 408,6 410,4 409,1 408,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 2864,0 409,1417 .

Ladner Alois SG Kappl 404,3 407,3 407,6 407,8 409,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2036,7 407,3418 .

Schuler Franz SG Zams 400,2 401,8 405,8 412,7 0,0 399,7 417,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 2437,8 406,3019 .

Niedermeier Helmut SG Ischgl-Galtür 407,3 400,7 409,4 405,8 410,9 405,3 404,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 2843,6 406,2320 .

Rangger Hermann SG Landeck 0,0 396,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 396,5 396,5021 .

Klasse Senioren 3 weiblich

Plangger Herlinde SG Landeck 420,3 0,0 417,1 419,3 419,7 414,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2091,3 418,261 .

Wyhs Renate SG Landeck 411,8 415,6 414,4 416,0 0,0 410,2 417,8 0,0 0,0 0,0 2485,8 414,302 .

Rabel Isabella SG Schönwies 415,8 411,5 412,2 414,2 413,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2067,1 413,423 .
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Nachname Vorname Gildenname 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Summe MittelRang Geburtsjahr

Ladner Christian SG See 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 417,7 422,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 839,8 419,901 . 1969

Ladner Magdalena SG Kappl 419,7 417,8 421,3 417,8 416,2 419,6 417,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 2929,7 418,532 . 1963

Ladner Max SG Kappl 414,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 418,7 416,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 1249,7 416,573 . 1960

Ladner Martin SG Kappl 0,0 415,3 410,2 412,9 413,5 0,0 416,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 2068,0 413,604 . 1971
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